August

September

October

November

December

January

2

16

7-11

14

15

27-29

20

24-3

20

Classes begin for ACC — In-person, Regular Schedule

No ACC Classes — Labor Day

No ACC Classes — UTHS SIP Day

End of First Quarter

No ACC Classes — Fall Intersession
No ACC Classes — Columbus Day

ACC Classes Resume

No ACC Classes — Election Day

No ACC Classes — Thanksgiving Break

No ACC Classes — Early Dismissal
End of Semester

No ACC Classes — Winter Intersession
No ACC Classes — Teacher Institute Day
ACC Classes Resume

No ACC Classes — M.L. King Day

AREA CAREER CENTER DATES
UNITED TOWNSHIP CAMPUS

2024 - 2025
February 3
17
March 14
17-28
31
April 18
21
May 26
30

No ACC Classes — UTHS SIP Day

No ACC Classes — Presidents’ Day (*Subject to
change) Emergency Day

End of Third Quarter

No ACC Classes — Spring Intersession
ACC Classes Resume

No ACC Classes — Friday before Easter

No ACC Classes — Monday after Easter (*Subject to
change) Emergency Day

No ACC Classes — Memorial Day

No ACC Classes — Early Dismissal
End of Semester

*Will be a non-attendance day UNLESS an emergency day is necessary.

Area Career Center direct phone number with
voicemail: 309.752.1691




