AREA CAREER CENTER DATES UNITED TOWNSHIP CAMPUS 2024 – 2025

	January		December		November				October		September	August	
7	6	24-3	20	27-29	Ŋ	15	14	7-11	4	16	2	7	
ACC Classes Resume	No ACC Classes – Teacher Institute Day	No ACC Classes – Winter Intersession	No ACC Classes – Early Dismissal End of Semester	No ACC Classes – Thanksgiving Break	No ACC Classes — Election Day	ACC Classes Resume	No ACC Classes – Columbus Day	No ACC Classes – Fall Intersession	End of First Quarter	No ACC Classes – UTHS SIP Day	No ACC Classes — Labor Day	Classes begin for ACC — In-person, Regular Schedule	
Area	•	*Will be a i		May		April			Warch			February	
Caree)	າon-atte	30	26	21	18	31	17-28	14		17	ω	
rea Career Center direct phone number with voicemail: <u>309.752.1691</u>		*Will be a non-attendance day $\overline{\sf UNLESS}$ an emergency day is necessary.	No ACC Classes – Early Dismissal End of Semester	No ACC Classes – Memorial Day	No ACC Classes — Monday after Easter (*Subject to change) Emergency Day	No ACC Classes – Friday before Easter	ACC Classes Resume	17-28 No ACC Classes – Spring Intersession	end of Inird Quarter	1	No ACC Classes – Presidents' Day (*Subject to change) Emergency Day	No ACC Classes – UTHS SIP Day	

20

No ACC Classes – M.L. King Day